CVR Report

Live November 8, 2022 General and
Soecial Election

Run Time 8:17 AM
Run Date 11/28/2023

Precinct: 0327 - 22

Party:

Polling Place: 11037
Voting Type: Election Day
Central Batch Id:

Contest Title

Official results

Harris County, Texas
Ballots Cast

General and Special Elections 1107390

11/8/2022
Page 4701 of 21915

Device Type: Scan

Device Serial: S2014449811

Device Data Id: P'=8 5+-~{JZ;AV=0G6KA8

Cvr Id: FB8E5409-60FC-4047-9E00-362B91CD4938

Option

District Judge, 228th Judicial District
District Judge, 230th Judicial District
District Judge, 232nd Judicial District
District Judge, 234th Judicial District
District Judge, 248th Judicial District
District Judge, 262nd Judicial District
District Judge, 263rd Judicial District
District Judge, 269th Judicial District
District Judge, 270th Judicial District
District Judge, 281st Judicial District
District Judge, 295th Judicial District
District Judge, 482nd Judicial District
Family District Judge, 245th Judicial District
Family District Judge, 246th Judicial District
Family District Judge, 247th Judicial District
Family District Judge, 257th Judicial District
Family District Judge, 280th Judicial District
Family District Judge, 308th Judicial District
Family District Judge, 309th Judicial District
Family District Judge, 310th Judicial District
Family District Judge, 311th Judicial District
Family District Judge, 312th Judicial District
Family District Judge, 313th Judicial District
Family District Judge, 314th Judicial District
Family District Judge, 315th Judicial District
County Judge

Judge, County Civil Court at Law No. 1
Judge, County Civil Court at Law No. 2
Judge, County Civil Court at Law No. 3
Judge, County Civil Court at Law No. 4

Undervotes:
Undervotes:
Undervotes:
Undervotes:
Undervotes:
Undervotes:
Undervotes:
Undervotes:
Undervotes:
Undervotes:
Undervotes:

Undervotes:

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Undervotes: 1
Undervotes: 1
Undervotes: 1
Undervotes: 1
Undervotes: 1
Undervotes: 1
Undervotes: 1
Undervotes: 1
Undervotes: 1
Undervotes: 1
Undervotes: 1
Undervotes: 1
Undervotes: 1
Alexandra del Moral Mealer
Undervotes: 1

Undervotes: 1

Undervotes: 1

Undervotes: 1



